07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Example daily program

Day at the camp house

Wake up

Breakfast

Capture the flag

Free time

Lunch & Chores

Pocket knive activity &
knotting bracelets

Phone time
& free time

Sports & Games

Dinner & chores

Shower

Casino night

Nighttime

summer camp

Day trip

Wake up

Breakfast

Day on a Swiss Trip

Wake up

Packing

Breakfast

Train ride to "city"

Packing

Walking to train station

City visit

Lunch

Train ride to "town"

City scavenger hunt

Lunch

Free time & shopping

Hike to "town"

Trip to camp house

Free time

Baking

Boat trip to "town"

Dinner & chores

Setting up tents

Shower

Dinner

Wellness night

Free time

Nighttime

Campfire

Nighttime




