Example daily program summer camp

Day at the camp house		Day trip		Day on a Swiss Trip	
07:00			Wake up		Wake up
00.00	Wake up		Breakfast		Breakfast
08:00	Breakfast		Packing		Packing
09:00					
10:00	Capture the flag		Train ride to "city"		Walking to train station
11:00			City visit		Train ride to "town"
12:00	Free time				
12.00	Lunch & Chores		Lunch		Lunch
13:00	Editor & Offores				
14:00	Pocket knive activity & knotting bracelets		City scavenger hunt		Hike to "town"
15:00			Free time & shopping		
16:00	Phone time & free time				Free time
			Trip to camp house		Boat trip to "town"
17:00	Sports & Games				
18:00			Baking		Setting up tents
19:00	Dinner & chores		Dinner & chores		Dinner
20:00	Shower		Shower		Free time
21:00	Casino night		Wellness night		Campfire
22:00	Nighttime	I	Nighttime	ı	Nighttime